Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

Sorted on Best Lap time |

RETRO

qualifying practice - 8 minutes
Qualifying started at 10:13:02

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
18.08.2018 10:11 .

1 < Ular JEBLAKOV 37.884 R
2 : Tanel TOOMINGAS 38.507 o u 5 s e
3 = Juhan ANSPER 39.131 v 1 5 s e
4 > Jaanus NIILSON 40.668 v 5 s e
5 - Rainer KALLAS 40.781 = ¢ s wor e
6 = Lauri VARBLAS 41.055 7 ¢ ¢ s e
7 « Fred KESA 42.087 == © 3 s e
8 » Anti KIIVER 44.246 = 5 1 ron e
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:54:37

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

RETRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
qualifying practice - 8 minutes 18.08.2018 10:11 -
Qualifying started at 10:13:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 46.019 +5.351  10:14:55.172
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 2 47.845 +7.177  10:15:43.017 (7*) Anti KIIVER
1 38.605 $0721  10:14:29.026 3 42.256 +1.588  10:16:25.273 10:14:52.696
2 10:15:06.910 4 41.788 +1.120 10:17:07.061 2 45.669 +1.423 10:15:38.365
3 37.967 +0.083 10:15:44.877 5 10:17:47.729 3 48.871 +4.625 10:16:27.236
4 38.094 +0210  10:16:22.971 6 41.794 +1.126  10:18:29.523
5 39.287 +1.403  10:17:02.258 7 42.367 +1.699  10:19:11.890
6 38.229 40345  10:17:40.487 8 42.934 +2.266  10:19:54.824
7 37.992 +0.108  10:18:18.479 9 44.859 +4.191  10:20:39.683
8 38.193 +0.309  10:18:56.672
9 38.577 +0.693 10:19:35.249 (7) Rainer KALLAS
10 39.238 +1.354 10:20:14.487 1 43.437 +2.656 10:15:18.837
11 39.082 +1.198  10:20:53.569 2 42.954 +2.173  10:16:01.791
12 38.021 +0.137 10:21:31.590 3 42.058 +1.277 10:16:43.849
4 42.053 +1.272  10:17:25.902
(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 5 41.183 +0.402 10:18:07.085
1 42.636 +4.129  10:14:34.575 6 41.078 +0.297  10:18:48.163
2 39.090 40583  10:15:13.665 7 42.003 +1.222  10:19:30.166
3 38.625 +0.118  10:15:52.290 8 10:20:10.947
4 38.685 +0.178  10:16:30.975
5 10:17:09.482 (32) Lauri VARBLAS
6 38.936 +0.429 10:17:48.418 1 42.037 +0.982 10:14:48.914
7 39.522 +1.015  10:18:27.940 2 42.444 +1.389  10:15:31.358
8 38.584 +0.077 10:19:06.524 3 41.308 +0.253 10:16:12.666
9 39.460 +0.953  10:19:45.984 4 10:16:53.721
10 38.741 +0.234 10:20:24.725 5 41.391 +0.336 10:17:35.112
11 38.516 +0.009 10:21:03.241 6 41.255 +0.200 10:18:16.367
7 1:48.800  +1:07.745  10:20:05.167
(69) Juhan ANSPER 8 41.220 +0.165  10:20:46.387
1 40.806 +1.675 10:14:37.471
2 43.773 +4.642 10:15:21.244 (61) Fred KESA
3 46.440 +7.309 10:16:07.684 1 45.893 +3.806  10:14:52.882
4 39.750 +0.619 10:16:47.434 2 44.590 +2.503 10:15:37.472
5 39.558 +0.427  10:17:26.992 3 10:16:19.559
6 40.643 +1.512 10:18:07.635 4 43.960 +1.873  10:17:03.519
7 47.595 48464  10:18:55.230 5 42.200 +0.113  10:17:45.719
8 39.818 +0.687  10:19:35.048 6 42.826 +0.739  10:18:28.545
9 10:20:14.179 7 42.765 +0.678  10:19:11.310
10 40.356 +1.225 10:20:54.535 8 43.976 +1.889 10:19:55.286
9 43.243 +1.156  10:20:38.529
(31) Jaanus NIILSON 10 43.499 +1.412  10:21:22.028
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:54:43 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018 Sorted on Laps

RETRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ..;.;.
1. heat - 8 laps 18.08.2018 11:30
| Race (8 Laps) started at 11:34:47 . .....
1 - Ular JEBLAKOV 8 37352 0 = wm
2 - Tanel TOOMINGAS 8 « 38.054 2 = o
3 « Juhan ANSPER 8 »» 39.623 3 = o
4 » Jaanus NIILSON 8 »» 39.639 4 = &
5 = Lauri VARBLAS 8 »= 40.849 5 = o
6 - Fred KESA 8 »» 41.013 6 = =
7 ~ Anti KIIVER 7 = 42764 7 = =
Not classified
DNS ' Rainer KALLAS O = rews
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.644 80,892 37.352 81,923 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:54:49 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



40, VAINO ALLIPERE MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

RETRO

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

_

1. heat - 8 laps 18.08.2018 11:30 - . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:34:47
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(32) Lauri VARBLAS
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 1 45.016 +4.167  11:35:33.742
1 39.963 +2.611 11:35:27.275 2 41.477 +0.628  11:36:15.219
2 37.471 +0.119  11:36:04.746 3 41.841 +0.992 11:36:57.060
3 37.456 +0.104  11:36:42.202 4 41.592 +0.743  11:37:38.652
4 11:37:19.554 5 11:38:19.501
5 37.447 +0.095 11:37:57.001 6 40.985 +0.136  11:39:00.486
6 37.521 40169  11:38:34.522 7 41.480 +0.631  11:39:41.966
7 37.576 +0.224  11:39:12.098 8 41.497 +0.648  11:40:23.463
8 37.840 +0.488  11:39:49.938
(61) Fred KESA
(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 1 43.332 +2.319  11:35:32.054
1 41.191 +3.137  11:35:28.549 2 41.849 +0.836  11:36:13.903
2 38.172 +0.118  11:36:06.721 3 42.666 +1.653  11:36:56.569
3 38.111 +0.057  11:36:44.832 4 42.674 +1.661  11:37:39.243
4 38.414 +0.360 11:37:23.246 5 11:38:20.256
5 11:38:01.300 6 43.299 +2.286  11:39:03.555
6 38.163 +0.109  11:38:39.463 7 42.993 +1.980  11:39:46.548
7 38.444 +0.390 11:39:17.907 8 41.386 +0.373 11:40:27.934
8 38.675 +0.621  11:39:56.582
(7"*) Anti KIIVER
(69) Juhan ANSPER 1 44.684 +1.920  11:35:33.679
1 41.806 +2.183  11:35:29.664 2 43.092 +0.328  11:36:16.771
2 39.724 +0.101 11:36:09.388 3 43.127 +0.363 11:36:59.898
3 40.056 +0.433  11:36:49.444 4 11:37:42.662
4 40.263 +0.640 11:37:29.707 5 43.161 +0.397 11:38:25.823
5 39.937 +0.314 11:38:09.644 6 43.306 +0.542 11:39:09.129
6 40.528 +0.905 11:38:50.172 7 45.548 +2.784 11:39:54.677
7 m 11:39:29.795
8 40.171 +0.548  11:40:09.966
(31) Jaanus NIILSON
1 43.203 +3.564  11:35:30.877
2 41.642 +2.003  11:36:12.519
3 40.370 +0.731  11:36:52.889
4 40.490 +0.851  11:37:33.379
5 m 11:38:13.018
6 39.834 +0.195  11:38:52.852
7 40.152 +0.513  11:39:33.004
8 40.723 +1.084  11:40:13.727
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:54:53

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018 Sorted on Laps

RETRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ..;.;.
2. heat - 8 laps 18.08.2018 13:20
| Race (8 Laps) started at 13:24:47 . .....
1 < Ular JEBLAKOV 8 37.678 0 = o
2 - Tanel TOOMINGAS 8 = 37.824 2 = raon
3 « Juhan ANSPER 8 w» 38.727 3 = rens
4 = Lauri VARBLAS 8 == 40.163 4 = reon
5 « Fred KESA 8 = 42174 5 = renos
6 ~ Anti KIIVER 7 '» 43.436 6 =
Not classified
DNS = Jaanus NIILSON Q & rans
DNS ' Rainer KALLAS O = rews
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.691 80,137 37.678 81,215 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:54:58 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



40, VAINO ALLIPERE MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

RETRO
2. heat-8

laps

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:24:47

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

_

-
18.08.2018 13:20
L] I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(61) Fred KESA

(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 1 45,553 +3.379 13:25:34.924
1 40.128 +2.450  13:25:27.693 2 13:26:17.098
2 37.838 +0.160  13:26:05.531 3 42.930 +0.756  13:27:00.028
3 37.750 +0.072  13:26:43.281 4 43.008 +0.834  13:27:43.036
4 37.743 10.065  13:27:21.024 5 43.603 +1.429  13:28:26.639
5 38.227 +0.549  13:27:59.251 6 42,721 +0.547  13:29:09.360
6 37.934 +0.256 13:28:37.185 7 42.461 +0.287  13:29:51.821
7 13:29:14.863 8 55.749 +13.575  13:30:47.570
8 38.096 +0.418  13:29:52.959

(7*) Anti KIIVER

(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 1 45.650 +2.214  13:25:34.636
1 40.644 42.820  13:25:28.125 2 44.207 +0.771 13:26:18.843
2 37.965 +0.141 13:26:06.090 3 43.541 +0.105  13:27:02.384
3 37.981 40157 13:26:44.071 4 43.459 +0.023  13:27:45.843
4 37.848 £0.024  13:27:21.919 5 44.316 +0.880  13:28:30.159
5 13:27:59.743 6 m 13:29:13.595
6 38.354 +0.530  13:28:38.097 7 46.894 +3.458  13:30:00.489
7 38.180 +0.356  13:29:16.277
8 38.373 +0.549 13:29:54.650

(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 42.024 +3.297  13:25:30.346
2 39.804 +1.077  13:26:10.150
3 39.410 +0.683  13:26:49.560
4 39.659 +0.932  13:27:29.219
5 39.661 +0.934  13:28:08.880
6 13:28:47.607
7 39.680 +0.953 13:29:27.287
8 40.407 +1.680 13:30:07.694

(32) Lauri VARBLAS
1 42.205 +2.042  13:25:31.271
2 40.313 +0.150  13:26:11.584
3 41.947 +1.784  13:26:53.531
4 40.321 +0.158  13:27:33.852
5 m 13:28:14.015
6 40.408 +0.245 13:28:54.423
7 40.193 +0.030 13:29:34.616
8 41.157 +0.994  13:30:15.773

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 19.08.2018 11:55:03

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018
RETRO Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Heat 1 + heat 2 summary .

NNNNNNN

« Ular JEBLAKOV
» Tanel TOOMINGAS
» Juhan ANSPER
= Lauri VARBLAS
Fred KESA
Jaanus NIILSON
»  Anti KIIVER
S -’ Rainer KALLAS

6

—_

3

—_

2NV WNEE
ONDLANANTWNO-:
OCAHAOUNHLWNOE

J

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:55:06 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

Sorted on Laps'

RETRO
final - 12 laps

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.
18.08.2018 15:35 . - .
] H E B

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:34:48

o

1 - Ular JEBLAKOV 12 37.427 0 = o

2 - Tanel TOOMINGAS 12 = 38.117 0 = o

3 = Juhan ANSPER 12 == 38.428 0 = rwno

4 = Jaanus NIILSON 12 == 39,497 0 = rews

5 = Lauri VARBLAS 12 == 39.918 0 =

6 ° Rainer KALLAS 12 == 40.126 0 = o

7 = Fred KESA 11 » 40.903 0 =

8 ~ Anti KIIVER 11 = 43.367 0 = o

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

5.233 79,500 37.427 81,759 67 - Ular JEBLAKOV
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 19.08.2018 11:55:13

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



40, VAINO ALLIPERE MALESTUSVOISTLUS

Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

RETRO

final - 12 laps

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:34:48

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
18.08.2018 15:35 -

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 40.932 +2.504 15:42:51.162 11 40.490 +0.364 15:42:24.348
(67) Ular JEBLAKOV 12 40.511 +0.385 15:43:04.859
1 41.266 +3.839 15:35:30.194 (31) Jaanus NIILSON
2 38.457 +1.030 15:36:08.651 1 42.727 +3.230 15:35:32.544 (61) Fred KESA
3 38.474 +1.047 15:36:47.125 2 41.794 +2.297 15:36:14.338 1 45.783 +4.880 15:35:35.751
4 38.072 +0.645 15:37:25.197 3 40.585 +1.088 15:36:54.923 2 42.712 +1.809 15:36:18.463
5 37.561 +0.134 15:38:02.758 4 40.189 +0.692 15:37:35.112 3 42.229 +1.326 15:37:00.692
6 15:38:40.185 5 40.319 +0.822 15:38:15.431 4 41.499 +0.596 15:37:42.191
7 37.847 +0.420 15:39:18.032 6 15:38:54.928 5 41.646 +0.743 15:38:23.837
8 38.135 +0.708 15:39:56.167 7 40.047 +0.550 15:39:34.975 6 42.085 +1.182 15:39:05.922
9 38.027 +0.600 15:40:34.194 8 40.538 +1.041 15:40:15.513 7 42.269 +1.366 15:39:48.191
10 38.697 +1.270 15:41:12.891 9 40.454 +0.957 15:40:55.967 8 15:40:29.094
11 39.194 +1.767 15:41:52.085 10 40.464 +0.967 15:41:36.431 9 41.584 +0.681 15:41:10.678
12 38.654 +1.227 15:42:30.739 1 39.807 +0.310 15:42:16.238 10 41.484 +0.581 15:41:52.162
12 41.319 +1.822 15:42:57.557 11 41.758 +0.855 15:42:33.920
(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS
1 41.980 +3.863 15:35:30.975 (32) Lauri VARBLAS (7*) Anti KIIVER
2 38.699 +0.582 15:36:09.674 1 43.315 +3.397 15:35:32.877 1 44.250 +0.883 15:35:34.330
3 38.700 +0.583 15:36:48.374 2 41.700 +1.782 15:36:14.577 2 15:36:17.697
4 38.765 +0.648 15:37:27.139 3 42.140 +2.222 15:36:56.717 3 43.979 +0.612 15:37:01.676
5 15:38:05.256 4 40.786 +0.868 15:37:37.503 4 43.417 +0.050 15:37:45.093
6 38.251 +0.134 15:38:43.507 5 40.785 +0.867 15:38:18.288 5 43.620 +0.253 15:38:28.713
7 38.583 +0.466 15:39:22.090 6 41.351 +1.433 15:38:59.639 6 43.452 +0.085 15:39:12.165
8 38.651 +0.534 15:40:00.741 7 40.708 +0.790 15:39:40.347 7 44.927 +1.560 15:39:57.092
9 39.119 +1.002 15:40:39.860 8 40.151 +0.233 15:40:20.498 8 44.521 +1.154 15:40:41.613
10 38.477 +0.360 15:41:18.337 9 15:41:00.416 9 44.743 +1.376 15:41:26.356
11 39.012 +0.895 15:41:57.349 10 40.434 +0.516 15:41:40.850 10 46.305 +2.938 15:42:12.661
12 38.623 +0.506 15:42:35.972 1 41.720 +1.802 15:42:22.570 11 48.596 +5.229 15:43:01.257
12 41.997 +2.079 15:43:04.567
(69) Juhan ANSPER
1 41.009 +2.581 15:35:29.859 (7) Rainer KALLAS
2 15:36:08.287 1 42.940 +2.814  15:35:34.109
3 39.953 +1.525 15:36:48.240 2 40.850 +0.724 15:36:14.959
4 40.286 +1.858 15:37:28.526 3 41.315 +1.189 15:36:56.274
5 39.306 +0.878 15:38:07.832 4 40.848 +0.722 15:37:37.122
6 39.872 +1.444 15:38:47.704 5 41.399 +1.273 15:38:18.521
7 40.350 +1.922 15:39:28.054 6 42.101 +1.975 15:39:00.622
8 39.871 +1.443 15:40:07.925 7 41.196 +1.070 15:39:41.818
9 40.061 +1.633 15:40:47.986 8 40.450 +0.324 15:40:22.268
10 41.652 +3.224 15:41:29.638 9 41.464 +1.338 15:41:03.732
11 40.592 +2.164 15:42:10.230 10 m 15:41:43.858
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:55:16

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2018

RETRO

Fastest time's

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]

[ ]
o

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm _R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm R4. Best Tm R5. Best Tm
1 - Ular JEBLAKOV 37.352 o
2 - Tanel TOOMINGAS 37.824 =~
3 =« Juhan ANSPER 38.428 =
4 - Jaanus NIILSON 39.497 v
5 = Lauri VARBLAS 39.918
6 ’ Rainer KALLAS 40.126
7 - Fred KESA 40.903 =~
8 ~ Anti KIIVER 42.764
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit  Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Martin HARAK
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 19.08.2018 11:55:20

Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



